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Conant Varsity Invite — Sat Dec 13, 2025
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Wauconda

Lake Park

Carmel
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Conant

Wheaton Coop
Geneva

Lake Zurich
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates

Warren

\

36.425

35.475

34.850

35.275

33.725

34.200

33.550

32.700

31.800

8.350

UB

35.800

35.500

34.100

34.250

35.075

32.000

29.450

29.000

26.800

16.250

BB

35.225

33.350

34.000

33.925

33.700

32.850

29.900

25.900

27.700

15.800

FX

35.400

35.550

35.900

34.875

32.400

32.100

30.600

29.600

27.800

7.650

142.850
139.875
138.850
138.325
134.900
131.150
123.500
117.200
114.100

48.050



20

21

22

23

Conant

Lake Park

Carmel

Lake Park

Lake Park

Geneva

Carmel

Carmel
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Park
Wheaton Coop
Lake Zurich
Schaumburg
Conant

Conant
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Wheaton Coop
Conant

Lake Park

Geneva

Conant Varsity Invite — Sat Dec 13, 2025

Varsity VAULT
Julia Shulman 9.300 24
Sami Eichholz 9.250 25T
Maddie Doyle 9.200 25T
Elena Heath 9.125 27
Brooke Enright 9.100 28T
Julia Swierczewski 9.075 28T
Elyana Rodriguez 9.050 30
Brooklyn Doyle 9.025 31
Flynn Meyer 9.000 32
Annabella Suchan 8.950 337
Kara Wilkinson 8.900 337
Parvana Gireesh 8.850 35T
Vanessa DiVincenzol 8.800 35T
Izabella richards 8.750 377
Lily Chretien 8.725 377
Keira Osborne 8.675 39
Jillian Riebe 8.600 40
Kadence MacDonald 8.575 41
Teagan Knipper 8.550 42
Brynlee Hume 8.525 43
Sevaa Parikh 8.500 44
Penelope Panagiotopolous  8.450 45
Bella Digiovanni 8.400

Geneva

Geneva

Warren

Hoffman Estates
Conant

Lake Zurich
Geneva

Lake Zurich
Hoffman Estates
Carmel
Wheaton Coop
Carmel

Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Wheaton Coop
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Wheaton Coop
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Schaumburg

Ainslee Olds
Lillian Jones

Leah Arceo
Savanah Steffan
Marissa Shulman
Laila Shaf
Micaela Cournaya
Natalia Skora
Grace Utyro
Maria Bukowski
Sienna Silver
Hollyn Krogman
Sophia Zhukevych
Emme Zabel

Lana Bloomfield
riya parikh
kirsten mariano
sara guerra
Grace Schroedter
Gaia Samonte
Camila Garcia Diaz
Daria Czapkowicz

8.375
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
7.950
7.900
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.100



9T

9T

"T

"T

13T

13T

15T

15T

18T

18T

20T

20T

20T

23T

Conant

Carmel

Lake Park
Wheaton Coop
Carmel

Lake Park

Lake Park
Wheaton Coop
Lake Park

Warren
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Carmel

Wheaton Coop
Carmel

Wheaton Coop
Wheaton Coop
Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Conant

Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Conant

Conant Varsity Invite — Sat Dec 13, 2025
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Julia Shulman
Maddie Doyle
Cristina Benza
Kara Wilkinson
Maria Bukowski
Annabella Suchan
Elena Heath
Marlee Larson
Francesca Pitrello
Nora Werner
Jillian Riebe
Isabella Rossi
Brooklyn Doyle
Lana Bloomfield
Tabitha Gamalski
Abbey Kurinsky
Anjali Cowart
Lillian Jones
Marissa Lacny
Marissa Shulman
Reese Lackey
Keira Osborne
Izabella richards

9.650
9.450
9.250
9.150
8.950
8.900
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.200

23T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
23T  Schaumburg

26 Conant

27  Hoffman Estates
28T Carmel

28T Geneva

30  Lake Zurich

31  Schaumburg

32  Lake Zurich

33  Warren

34T Geneva

34T  Lake Zurich

36 Conant

37  Lake Park

38 Geneva

39  Hoffman Estates
40  Lake Zurich

41 Schaumburg

42 Schaumburg

43  Hoffman Estates
44 Schaumburg

45  Hoffman Estates

46  Hoffman Estates

Kadence MacDonald
Vanessa DiVincenzol
Sam Cerasani
Savanah Steffan
Karina Gamalski
Elliot Borge

Emme Zabel

kirsten mariano
Natalia Skora

Leah Arceo

Bella Digiovanni
Sophia Zhukevych
Keira Wesley
Penelope Panagiotopolous
Ainslee Olds

Grace Utyro
Parvana Gireesh
sara guerra

riya parikh

Brooke Wojtasiak
Daria Czapkowicz|
Camila Garcia Diaz
Gaia Samonte

8.200
8.200
8.100
8.050
7.900
7.900
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.150
7.100
6.950
6.900
6.850
6.350
6.200
6.000
5.600
4.700



7T

7T

10T

10T

13T

13T

16T

16T

18T

18T

20

21

22T

22T

24

Wheaton Coop
Lake Park
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Park

Lake Park

Conant

Carmel

Geneva

Lake Park

Carmel

Conant

Warren

Conant
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Wheaton Coop
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Geneva

Lake Park

Carmel

Wheaton Coop
Conant

Geneva

Lake Zurich

Conant Varsity Invite — Sat Dec 13, 2025
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Jacqueline Phanthavong

Elena Heath

Jillian Riebe

Nathalia Mittlestaedt
Annabella Suchan
Julia Shulman
Maddie Doyle
Ainslee Olds
Carmen Tekien
Holly Behrends
Izabella richards
Nora Werner
Marissa Shulman
Flynn Meyer

Marlee Larson
Kadence MacDonald
Raegan Saysongkham
Reese Lackey
Mikayla Gnutek
Elyana Rodriguez
Kara Wilkinson

Ava Chong

Norah Manshreek
Laila Shaf

9.250
9.000
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.950

25T

25T

25T

28T

28T

28T

31

32

33T

33T

33T

36

37

38T

38T

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Wheaton Coop
Carmel

Carmel
Wheaton Coop
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Geneva
Hoffman Estates
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Conant

Warren

Lake Zurich
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Schaumburg

Hoffman Estates

Anne Fellinger
Marissa Lacny
Lana Bloomfield
Brooklyn Doyle
Hollyn Krogman
Abbey Kurinsky
Savanah Steffan
Vanessa DiVincenzol
Molly Twigg
Brooke Wojtasiak
Natalia Skora
Emme Zabel
Sophia Zhukevych
Sam Cerasani
Leah Arceo
Parvana Gireesh
Grace Utyro

riya parikh

kirsten mariano
Gaia Samonte
sara guerra

Daria Czapkowiczl
Camila Garcia Diaz

7.900
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.000
6.700
6.650
5.950
5.900
5.850
5.550
4.700



8T

8T

"T

"T

147

14T

20

21

22T

22T

Conant
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Park

Conant

Carmel

Wheaton Coop
Carmel

Geneva

Lake Park

Carmel
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Park

Carmel
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Schaumburg

Lake Park
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Conant

Carmel

Lake Zurich
Conant

Geneva

Conant Varsity Invite — Sat Dec 13, 2025
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Marissa Shulman
Jillian Riebe

Flynn Meyer
Annabella Suchan
Julia Shulman
Brooklyn Doyle

Kara Wilkinson
Hollyn Krogman
Reese Lackey

Elena Heath

Elyana Rodriguez
Raegan Saysongkham
Mikayla Gnutek
Holly Behrends
Kadence MacDonald
Vanessa DiVincenzol
Brooke Enright
Teagan Knipper

Ava Chong

Maddie Doyle
Emme Zabel

Sam Cerasani

Julia Swierczewski

9.250
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.075
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.950
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.150
8.150

22T Wheaton Coop
25  Lake Zurich

26  Lake Park

27  Wheaton Coop
28 Warren

29 Geneva

30 Wheaton Coop
31 Geneva

32 Geneva

33T Conant

33T Schaumburg
33T Wheaton Coop

36  Lake Zurich

37T Hoffman Estates

37T Hoffman Estates

37T Lake Zurich

40  Schaumburg

41T Hoffman Estates

41T  Lake Zurich

43 Hoffman Estates

44 Hoffman Estates

45  Schaumburg

46  Schaumburg

Anjali Cowart
Laila Shaf
Nathalia Mittlestaedt

Jacqueline Phanthavong

Leah Arceo

Bella Digiovanni
Marlee Larson
Ainslee Olds
Anne Fellinger
Izabella richards
kirsten mariano
Lana Bloomfield
Natalia Skora
Savanah Steffan
Grace Utyro
Parvana Gireesh
sara guerra
Brooke Wojtasiak
Sophia Zhukevych
Camila Garcia Diaz
Gaia Samonte
Daria Czapkowiczl
riya parikh

8.150
7.950
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.550
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.150
7.150
7.150
7.100
6.850
6.850
6.650
6.600
6.550
6.150



Conant Varsity Invite — Sat Dec 13, 2025

Varsity ALL AROUND
Conant Julia Shulman 36.750 14 Lake Zurich Emme Zabel 31.300
Lake Park Elena Heath 35.875 15 Hoffman Estates  Savanah Steffan 31.225
Lake Park Annabella Suchan 35.700 16 Warren Leah Arceo 30.650
Carmel Maddie Doyle 35.650 17 Lake Zurich Natalia Skora 30.400
Lincoln-way Co-Op  Jillian Riebe 35.350 18  Lake Zurich Parvana Gireesh 29.900
Wheaton Coop Kara Wilkinson 35.150 19 Lake Zurich Sophia Zhukevych 29.650
Carmel Brooklyn Doyle 34.475 20 Hoffman Estates ~ Grace Utyro 29.025
Conant Marissa Shulman 34.400 21 Schaumburg kirsten mariano 28.800
Lincoln-Way Co-0p  Kadence MacDonald  33.775 22 Schaumburg sara guerra 27.700
Schaumburg Vanessa DiVincenzol  33.100 23 Schaumburg riya parikh 27.200
Conant Izabella richards 32.900 24 Hoffman Estates  Gaia Samonte 24.850
Wheaton Coop Lana Bloomfield 31.900 25 Hoffman Estates Camila Garcia Diaz = 24.550
Geneva Ainslee Olds 31.625 26 Hoffman Estates  Brooke Wojtasiak 20.450
Judges

Pam Hamilton
Breanna Imse
Vicki Munch

Linda Winderstrom



